
 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

General Design Support Services and 
Multidisciplinary Planning Services Primarily 
within the Limits of the New Orleans District    

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

N/A 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-R-0219 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912PB-07-D-0062 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

Firm Fixed Price - ID/IQ   

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

Bioengineering/ARCADIS LLC JV 
1340 Poydras St., Suite 2150 
New Orleans, LA  70112-5273 
 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

978-740-0096, ext. 507 

DUNS #: 
 

785111787 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

NTE $50,000,000.00  (Base & 4 options)  

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$0.00  

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

8.22.2007 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

Kelly M. Gele  
(504) 862-1515 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: Jane Kulick  
Contract Specialist  
(504) 862-2890  
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS: Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was 
awarded as a result of this solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans 
District.  



 

Contract Award 
 
PROJECT TITLE: 
 
 

General Design Support Services and 
Multidisciplinary Planning Services Primarily 
within the Limits of the New Orleans District 

PROJECT  NUMBER: 
 

NA 

SOLICITATION NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-06-R-0219 

CONTRACT NUMBER: 
 

W912P8-08-D-0024 

TYPE OF AWARD: 
 

FFP – IDIQ 

NAME/ADDRESS OF 
CONTRACTOR: 
 

PIKA/Malcolm Pirnie, JV, LLC 
12723 CAPRICORN DRIVE 
SUITE 500 
STAFFORD, TEXAS 77477 

CONTRACTOR'S PHONE #: 
 

866-472-8595 

DUNS #: 
 

785110060 

CONTRACT AMOUNT*: 
 

NTE $50,000,000.00 (Base & 4 options) 

CONTRACT AWARD AMOUNT: 
 

$0.00 

CONTRACT AWARD DATE: 
 

20 December 2007 

CONTRACTING OFFICER: 
 

KELLY GELE’ 
504-862-1515 

CONTRACTING POC/PHONE: MISSEE KOEHN 
504-862-1707 
 

UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDER 
NOTIFICATION POSTED: 
 

 

*=total base and all options  
  
 
 
NOTIFICATION TO UNSUCCESSFUL BIDDERS ON SEALED BID 
SOLICITATIONS:  
Pursuant to FAR 14.409-1, this serves as your notification that a contract was awarded as a result of this 
solicitation. We appreciate your interest in bidding projects of the New Orleans District.  


	AwardResults.pdf
	AwardResults

